wzv
RWK - Brabant

Eindhoven (NED) 16--24-11-2019

Overzicht op namen

Waalwijkse Zwem Vereniging

Korte baan (25m)

13-044 /13 / NED

200301694 van Alebeek Isabel

200701051 Blijlevens Maikel

199601701 de Bont Luc
200700796 Bosch Viviénne

200400369 Dollekens Duuk

200400544 Dollekens Elce

200600131 Geers Chris

200301690 Hoppenbrouwers Jade

200600259 Hoppenbrouwers Jens

03:

07 :

96 :
07:

04 :

04:

06 :

03:

06 :

50 vlinderslag
50 vrije slag

200 rugslag

50 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag
200 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag

50 vlinderslag

400 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
50 rugslag
400 wisselslag
100 vrije slag
200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

50 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 wisselslag
800 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 wisselslag
200 vrije slag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

50 vrije slag

50 vrije slag

200 vrije slag
400 vrije slag
100 vrije slag

100 schoolslag
200 schoolslag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

200 rugslag

50 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag
200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
50 rugslag
400 wisselslag
100 vrije slag
200 schoolslag

32.62S
29.95S

2:45.62 S

30.03S
2:58.47 S
1:17.39S
1:18.20 S
2:32.17S
5:19.14 S

33.82S
1:08.08 S
1:12.22S

33.90S

29.46 S

5:34.16
1:29.02 S
36.26 S

6:21.83
1:07.48 S
3:13.22S
1:17.69S
33.86 S
2:47.45S
30.56 S
2:50.14 S
1:15.27 S

11:12.84
1:18.60 S
40.58 S
2:28.59 S

29.03L
2:47.40 S
1:15.91S
2:26.84 S
36.31L
1:04.81L
32.90S

30.67 S

31.42S
2:37.31S
5:44.64 S
1:11.50 S

1:21.38 S
2:57.45S
30.17S
35.86 S

3:02.39L

32.47S
2:55.37 S
1:20.97 S
1:25.75S

41.10 S
2:41.59 S
1:25.53S

36.89S
6:21.10 S
1:11.77 L
3:04.81S

20-10-2019
20-10-2019

6-10-2019
20-10-2019
9-6-2019
13-10-2019
6-10-2019
8-9-2019
13-10-2019
20-10-2019
9-6-2019
29-9-2019
20-10-2019

6-1-2019

13-10-2019
20-10-2019

7-9-2019
8-9-2019
13-10-2019
20-10-2019
6-10-2019
20-10-2019
13-10-2019
29-9-2019

7-9-2019
20-10-2019
29-9-2019

18-5-2019
10-2-2019
30-3-2019
6-10-2019
25-5-2019
26-5-2019
30-3-2019

18-11-2018

20-10-2019
6-10-2019
13-10-2019
23-6-2019

10-3-2019
10-2-2019
18-11-2018
14-12-2018

18-5-2019
8-9-2019
13-1-2019
7-9-2019
17-2-2019
29-9-2019
8-9-2019
8-9-2019
17-2-2019
23-6-2019
26-5-2019
29-9-2019

Boxtel (NED)
Boxtel (NED)

Waalwijk (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Uden (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)
Erkelenz (GER)
Uden (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Breda (NED)
Boxtel (NED)

Qosterhout (NED)

Uden (NED)
Boxtel (NED)

Erkelenz (GER)
Erkelenz (GER)
Uden (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)
Boxtel (NED)
Uden (NED)
Breda (NED)

Erkelenz (GER)
Boxtel (NED)
Breda (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)
Veenendaal (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Veenendaal (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)

Boxtel (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)
Uden (NED)
Tilburg (NED)

Turnhout (BEL)
Waalwijk (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Erkelenz (GER)
Rosmalen (NED)
Erkelenz (GER)
Oosterhout (NED)
Breda (NED)
Erkelenz (GER)
Erkelenz (GER)
Oosterhout (NED)
Tilburg (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Breda (NED)



wzv
RWK - Brabant

200600259 Hoppenbrouwers Jens

200600239 Hoppenbrouwers Jort

199207287 Janssen Milo

200700798 van Kapel Kenza

200101671 Roosenbrand Wessel

199305288 Spohr Marlotte

06 :

06 :

92:

07:

01:

93:

38
40

14
16
18
24
34
36
38
40

14
16
18
24
40

13
19
23
25
27
29
32
35
37
39

40

13
25
37

100 rugslag
50 vlinderslag

50 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag
200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
200 schoolslag
100 rugslag

50 vlinderslag

50 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 wisselslag
100 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag
200 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
50 vlinderslag

400 vrije slag
100 schoolslag
50 rugslag

100 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag
200 rugslag

50 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 wisselslag
800 vrije slag
100 vlinderslag
50 schoolslag
200 vrije slag

50 vrije slag
50 vlinderslag

50 rugslag
100 vrije slag
50 vrije slag
50 schoolslag

1:19.26 S
37.18S

30.22S
2:45.90 L
1:16.25S
1:25.66 S

37.98 L
2:31.81S
1:22.03 S
1:06.05 S
2:57.44 S
1:19.00 S

35.19L

25.63S
2:20.31S
1:04.82S
1:03.43S
31.85S
2:04.56 S
1:12.47 S
27.49S

5:30.62
1:32.45S
38.25S
1:10.45S
3557S
2:55.65 S
32.05
3:00.20
1:20.52 S
11:11.26
1:22.16 S
42.49
2:31.23 S

25918
3042 L

3449 L
1:04.10 S
29.11S
36.96 S

Bladzijde 2

Eindhoven (NED) 16--24-11-2019

10-3-2019
2-12-2018

23-6-2019
7-7-2019
7-9-2019

17-2-2019
7-7-2019
8-9-2019
8-9-2019
7-9-2019
8-9-2019

29-9-2019

26-5-2019

17-11-2018
17-11-2018
4-11-2018
13-1-2019
13-1-2019
18-11-2018
24-11-2018
10-2-2019

8-9-2019
20-10-2019
7-9-2019
20-10-2019
6-10-2019

29-9-2019

7-9-2019

29-9-2019

17-11-2018
26-5-2019

18-5-2019
18-11-2018
24-11-2018
25-11-2018

Turnhout (BEL)
Unna (GER)

Tilburg (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Erkelenz (GER)
Oosterhout (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Erkelenz (GER)
Erkelenz (GER)
Erkelenz (GER)
Erkelenz (GER)
Breda (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Rosmalen (NED)
Rosmalen (NED)
Rosmalen (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)

Erkelenz (GER)
Boxtel (NED)
Erkelenz (GER)
Boxtel (NED)
Waalwijk (NED)

Breda (NED)
Erkelenz (GER)

Breda (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)
Eindhoven (NED)



